SHCIL (Fl)/ upshcilol/ AGRAl/ UP-AGR

SUBIN-UPUPSHCILOl 071 1 91 52597873R

PUSHPANJALI CONSTBUCTIONS PVT LTD

Article 40 Mortgage Deed

PART OF KHASRA NO. 82 MAUZA JAGANPUR AGRA

AGRA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AGRA

PUSHPANJALI CONSTBUCTIONS PVT LTD

PUSHPANJALI CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD

3,66,000
(Three Lakh Sixty Six Thousand only)

t Cnctt
Agl

Please write or type below th is line- - - - - - -

a

0011s 14 37 8

I Ihe d-lm^l[rlv ol th6 Slamp Cerlrlrcale should be vennsd a
avarlable on th; webs e r€.ders rl nval'd

? The onus ol che€king the legllmacy is on lhe users ol lhe ce